
CHANGE ORDER NO. 6

DATED:

TO:

PROJECT:

PROJECT NUMBER:

OWNER:

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the Agreement.

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES DECREASE

Contract Price Contract Price

1

2

3

4

5

TOTALS -$                    

NET CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE:

Original Contract Price:

Current Contract Price adjusted by previous Change Order:

Amount of this Change Order

New Contract Price, including this Change Order, will be:

APPROVALS:

Project Manager: Date:

Consultant/Contractor: Date:

Public Works Director: Date:

CHG -1

76,449.09$           

123,000.00$         

702,571.53$         

76,449.09$           

779,020.62$         

Temporary heating for lining curing 
process 76,449.09$           

February 9, 2021

Spiegel Industrial, LLC

4MG Tank Liner Removal

P20-278

Town of Erie

INCREASE



 
Date of Issuance: 1-25-21 Effective Date:  

    
 

Project 4MG Concrete Tank Lining Removal (P20-278) Owner: Town of Erie Colorado Owner's Contract No.: P20-278 

Contract:  Date of Contract: 

Contractor: Spiegel Industrial LLC Engineer's Project No.: 

The Contract Documents are modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: 

Description:  Temporary Heating for Lining Curing Process.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

Attachments: (List documents supporting change): 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: 

Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times: Working days Calendar days 

Substantial completion (days or date): 

$ 123,000.00 Ready for final payment (days or date): 

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change [Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change Orders 
Orders No1. to No.4 : No. to No. : 

Substantial completion (days): 

$ 579,571.53 Ready for final payment (days): 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order: 

Substantial completion (days or date): 

$ 702,571.53 Ready for final payment (days or date): 

[Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: [Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: 

Substantial completion (days or date): 

$ 76,449.09 Ready for final payment (days or date): 

Change Order 

No. 6 



Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: 

Substantial completion (days or date): 

$ 779,020.62 Ready for final payment (days or date): 

ACCEPTED:                                                ACCEPTED: 

By:                                                            By: 

 
                              Owner (Authorized Signature)         Contractor (Authorized Signature) 
 

Date:                                                         Date: 

 



Spiegel Industrial, LLC Estimate #

PO Box 1497

Hamilton, MT 59840

Office- 970.871.6767 / Cell- 970.846.3637

bpsiegel@spiegelpainting.com

Dimensions- 182 d x 24 h- Total Dimensions- 182 d x 24 h- Total

Subcontract #:  Erie 4 MG Concrete Tank Project SSPC-SP13 Subtoal 54350 39850 Pay Request  

Owner: Engineer: Interior Walls 13750 Interior Walls 13750

Project: Project:  Spiegel Job # Interior Ceiling- 26, 100 sq.ft 0 Interior Ceiling 27,850 sq.ft 0 Date: 25-Jan-21

Location: Erie Colorado Interior Floor 26100 Interior Floor 26100

Interior Columns 14500 Interior Columns 0

Area SSPC-SP13 Subtoal 39850 41600

Additional Work not included at original time of estimating Exterior Roof 26100 Exterior Roof 27850

Exterior Walls 13750 Exterior Walls 13750

CO #6- Temporary Heating Time & Materials Invoice Thru Completion

PREVIOUS TOTAL THIS PERIOD TOTAL TO DATE

ITEM CONTRACT % TOTAL % TOTAL % TOTAL

NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT COMP AMOUNT COMP AMOUNT COMP AMOUNT

Bid Schedule

#2 Temp Heating Labor 11-20 thru Completion

16 B. Spiegel- Equipment Office- Organizing & Scheduling Rental / Invoicing 1,500.00$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 L. Coleman 11-19-20 Heating Equipment Delivery 650.00$                                          0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 Crew of 5 Heating Equipment Set-up 11-20-20 3,250.00$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1

Weekday Heating Equipment Fueling & Service (2.5 hours daily @ 1 Man) 11-23 thru 11-27-

20 1,015.63$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1

Weekday Heating Equipment Fueling & Service (2.5 hours daily @ 1 Man) 11-30 thru 12-4-

20 1,015.63$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1

Weekday Heating Equipment Fueling & Fuel Treatment/Oil Service (2.5 hours daily @ 1 

Man) 12-7 thru 12-11-20 1,015.63$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 Weekday Heating Equipment Fueling & Full Service ( 16 hours @ 2 Men) 12-14-20 1,300.00$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1

Weekday Heating Equipment Fueling & Fuel Treatment/Oil Service (2.5 hours daily @ 1 

Man) 12-15 thru 12-20-20 (6 day week) 1,218.75$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1

Weekday Heating Equipment Fueling & Fuel Treatment/Oil Service (2.5 hours daily @ 1 

Man) 1-4 thru 1-8-21 1,015.63$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1

Weekday Heating Equipment Fueling & Fuel Treatment/Oil Service (2.5 hours daily @ 1 

Man) 1-11 thru 1-15-21 1,015.63$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1

Weekday Heating Equipment Fueling & Fuel Treatment/Oil Service (2.5 hours daily @ 1 

Man) 1-18 thru 1-22-21 1,015.63$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

2

Weekday Heating Equipment Fueling & Fuel Treatment/Oil Service (2.5 hours daily @ 

1 Man) 1-25 thru Completion 2,031.25$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

6

Weekend Heating Equipment Fueling & Fuel Treatment/Oil Service (6 weekends thru 1-24-

21) 2,250.00$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1

Weekend Heating Equipment Fueling & Fuel Treatment/Oil Service (1 weekend thru 

Completion) 375.00$                                          0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

8 Fuel Truck Fuel for weekday and weekend fueling (thru 1-24-21) 1,260.00$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

2 Fuel Truck Fuel for weekday and weekend fueling (thru Completion) 315.00$                                          0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

20,243.75$                 Performance & Materials Bond 759.14$                                          0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

Subtoal Item #2  $                                                                                                                                  21,002.89 

SSPC-SP13 Subtotal

SSPC-SP13 Subtoal

mailto:bpsiegel@spiegelpainting.com#


#2

Temp Heating Equipment 11-20 thru Completin & Fuel 11-20 thru 

Completion

1 Sunbelt Ticket #107960529-0002 (Rental 11-20 thru 12-17-20) 6,821.22$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 Sunbelt Ticket #107960529-0004 (Rental 12-18 thru 1-14-21) 10,376.56$                                     0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 Spiegel Industrial Company Owned Wacker 750 BTU Heater (Rental 11-20 thru 12-17-20) 3,000.00$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 Spiegel Industrial Company Owned Wacker 750 BTU Heater (Rental 12-18 thru 1-8-21) 1,500.00$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 Sunbelt Ticket Heating Equipment Rental (Rental 1-14 thru Completion) 12,500.00$                                     0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 R. Freyling Temp Heat Fuel WE 11-21-20 590.67$                                          0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 R. Freyling Temp Heat Fuel 11-25-20 150.00$                                          0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 R. Freyling Temp Heat Fuel WE 11-28-20 (only one ticket recorded is on 11-25-20) -$                                                #DIV/0! -$                    #DIV/0! -$               #DIV/0! -$                 

1 B. Spiegel Temp Heat Fuel WE 11-28-20 150.00$                                          0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 R. Freyling Temp Heat Fuel WE 12-5-20 1,101.79$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 R. Freyling Temp Heat Fuel WE 12-12-20 1,427.35$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 R. Freyling Temp Heat Fuel WE 12-19-20 1,333.92$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 R. Freyling Temp Heat Fuel WE 1-3-21 288.85$                                          0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 T. Milihram Temp Heat Fuel WE 1-9-21 300.47$                                          0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 T. Milihram Temp Heat Fuel WE 1-16-21 295.60$                                          0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 R. Freyling Temp Heat Fuel WE 1-16-21 1,008.08$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 L. Coleman Temp Heat Fuel WE 1-16-21 450.00$                                          0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 T. Milihram Temp Heat Fuel WE 1-23-21 1,576.90$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

1 Temp Heat Fuel Thru Completion 3,600.00$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

46,471.41$                 12.5% Contractor Mark-up 5,808.93$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

46,471.41$                 Misc. Materials- 2.5% of Heating Fuel for Fuel Diesel Additive & Oil 1,161.79$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

53,442.12$                 Performance & Materials Bond 2,004.08$                                       0% -$                    0% -$               0% -$                 

Subtoal Item #2  $                                                                                                                                  55,446.20 

Totals Total 76,449.09$                                     -$                    -$               -$                 

Retained -$               -$                 

Difference -$                    -$               -$                 

Amount of Previous Payment Request -$                 

Net Amount This Request -$                 

Please Initial Below:

Field Clerk / Office Manager:______________________

Superintendent / Project Manager:__________________ Per Contract Retainage Conditions- 



INVOICE 
SEND ALL PAYMENTS TO: INVOICE NUMBER 

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

INVOICE DATE 

INVOICE TO 
RECEIVED BY CONTRACT NUMBER 

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER 

JOB NUMBER 

JOB ADDRESS 
BRANCH 

SUBTOTAL

TAX 

INVOICE TOTAL 

PAGE 

PDFSNGLN-1 (Rev 04/02/18) 

   107960529-0002

PO BOX 409211 
ATLANTA, GA  30384-9211 

 682332

12/07/20

   1

NEED

SPIEGEL INDUSTRIAL LLC
1475 COUNTY ROAD 7
ERIE, CO  80516

C#: 970-871-6767 J#: 970-200-6336

1475 COUNTY ROAD 7, ERIE

10- SPIEGEL INDUSTRI

   107960529

DENVER POWER & HVAC PC580

12055 PERRY ST
BROOMFIELD, CO  80020 5337
720-887-7473

0580

SPIEGEL INDUSTRIAL LLC
PO BOX 1497
HAMILTON, MT  59840

  QTY  EQUIPMENT #                                 Min      Day     Week   4 Week     Amount

    1  SPIDER BOX TPB50P                         40.00    40.00   100.00   250.00     250.00
       10013265   Make: TRYSTAR  Model: TS5061SR  Ser #: 493150001
    1  SPIDER BOX TPB50P                         40.00    40.00   100.00   250.00     250.00
       10220810   Make: TRYSTAR  Model: TS5061SR  Ser #: 608360003
    1  56KW DIESEL GENERATOR                    275.00   275.00   750.00  1400.00    1400.00
       10063206   Make: MQ POWER  Model: DCA70SSIU4F  Ser #: 7354843
       HR OUT: 4589.000   HR IN: 4809.000    TOTAL: 220.000
    1  625 BTU DSL FLAMELESS HEATER             850.00   850.00  2000.00  3500.00    3500.00
       10194013   Make: THERMADYNE  Model: TD625  Ser #: 013419625
       HR OUT: 4024.000   HR IN:             TOTAL: 4024.000
    1  20" X 12" X 12" DUCT WYE                                                         N/C
    1  50' SPIDERBOX CABLE 6/4                   20.00    20.00    50.00   100.00     100.00
    1  20" X 25' HIGH TEMP DUCT                                                         N/C
    2  12" X 25' HIGH TEMP DUCT                                                         N/C

                                                    Rental Sub-total:                5500.00

 SALES ITEMS:
  Qty  Item number                  Unit      Price
     1 SMM TAX-2                     EA      70.000                                    70.00
       SMM TAX 2%
     1 DLPKSRCHG                     EA      81.250                                    81.25
       TRANSPORTATION SURCHARGE
     1 ENVIRONMENTAL                 EA      78.400                                    78.40
                                                                     CONTINUED

4 WEEK BILL

NET DUE UPON RECEIPT

SPIEGEL, BEN

SUNBELT RENTALS, INC 

4181 Temp Heat

bspiegel
Highlight



INVOICE 
SEND ALL PAYMENTS TO: INVOICE NUMBER 

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

INVOICE DATE 

INVOICE TO 
RECEIVED BY CONTRACT NUMBER 

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER 

JOB NUMBER 

JOB ADDRESS 
BRANCH 

SUBTOTAL

TAX 

INVOICE TOTAL 

PAGE 

PDFSNGLN-1 (Rev 04/02/18) 

   107960529-0002

PO BOX 409211 
ATLANTA, GA  30384-9211 

 682332

12/07/20

   2

NEED

SPIEGEL INDUSTRIAL LLC
1475 COUNTY ROAD 7
ERIE, CO  80516

C#: 970-871-6767 J#: 970-200-6336

1475 COUNTY ROAD 7, ERIE

10- SPIEGEL INDUSTRI

   107960529

DENVER POWER & HVAC PC580

12055 PERRY ST
BROOMFIELD, CO  80020 5337
720-887-7473

0580

     6379.65

      441.57

     6821.22

SPIEGEL INDUSTRIAL LLC
PO BOX 1497
HAMILTON, MT  59840

 SALES ITEMS:
  Qty  Item number                  Unit      Price
       ENVIRONMENTAL/HAZMAT FEE 2133XXX0000

        DELIVERY CHARGE                                                               325.00

        PICKUP CHARGE                                                                 325.00

       BILLED FOR FOUR WEEKS 11/20/20 THRU 12/17/20.

                                                                       6379.65

4 WEEK BILL

NET DUE UPON RECEIPT

SPIEGEL, BEN

SUNBELT RENTALS, INC 

4181 Temp Heat

bspiegel
Highlight



KPXQKEG!
UGPF!CNN!RC[OGPVU!VQ<! KPXQKEG!PWODGT!

CEEQWPV!PWODGT!

KPXQKEG!FCVG!

KPXQKEG!VQ!
TGEGKXGF!D[! EQPVTCEV!PWODGT!

RWTEJCUG!QTFGT!PWODGT!

LQD!PWODGT!

LQD!CFFTGUU!
DTCPEJ!

UWDVQVCN

VCZ!

KPXQKEG!VQVCN!

RCIG!

PDFSNGLN-1 (Rev 04/02/18)

!!!218;7163;.1115

RQ!DQZ!51;322!
CVNCPVC-!IC!!41495.;322!

!793443

!2015032

!!!2

PGGF

URKGIGN!KPFWUVTKCN!NNE
2586!EQWPV[!TQCF!8
GTKG-!EQ!!91627

E$<!;81.982.7878!L$<!;81.311.7447

2586!EQWPV[!TQCF!8-!GTKG

21.!URKGIGN!KPFWUVTK

!!!218;7163;

FGPXGT!RQYGT!'!JXCE!RE691

23166!RGTT[!UV
DTQQOHKGNF-!EQ!!91131!6448
831.998.8584

1691

URKGIGN!KPFWUVTKCN!NNE
RQ!DQZ!25;8
JCOKNVQP-!OV!!6;951

QTY EQUIPMENT # Min Day Week 4 Week Amount

1 SPIDER BOX TPB50P 40.00 40.00 100.00 250.00 250.00
10013265 Make: TRYSTAR Model: TS5061SR Ser #: 493150001

1 625 BTU DSL FLAMELESS HEATER 850.00 850.00 2000.00 3500.00 3500.00
10194013 Make: THERMADYNE Model: TD625 Ser #: 013419625
HR OUT: 4024.000 HR IN: TOTAL: 4024.000

1 625 BTU DSL FLAMELESS HEATER 850.00 850.00 2000.00 3500.00 5500.00
10237565 Make: THERMADYNE Model: TD625 Ser #: 061719625
HR OUT: 1284.500 HR IN: TOTAL: 1284.500

Billed from 12/14/20 thru 1/15/21
1 20" X 12" X 12" DUCT WYE N/C
1 50' SPIDERBOX CABLE 6/4 20.00 20.00 50.00 100.00 100.00
1 20" X 25' HIGH TEMP DUCT N/C
2 12" X 25' HIGH TEMP DUCT N/C

Rental Sub-total: 9350.00

SALES ITEMS:
Qty Item number Unit Price

1 SMM TAX-2 EA 180.000 180.00
SMM TAX 2%

1 ENVIRONMENTAL EA 144.000 144.00
ENVIRONMENTAL/HAZMAT FEE 2133XXX0000

CONTINUED

5!YGGM!DKNN

PGV!FWG!WRQP!TGEGKRV

URKGIGN-!DGP

UWPDGNV!TGPVCNU-!KPE!

4181 Heating Equipment1 20" X 25' HIGH TEMP DUCT N/C
2 12" X 25' HIGH TEMP DUCT N/C4181 Heating Equipment



KPXQKEG!
UGPF!CNN!RC[OGPVU!VQ<! KPXQKEG!PWODGT!

CEEQWPV!PWODGT!

KPXQKEG!FCVG!

KPXQKEG!VQ!
TGEGKXGF!D[! EQPVTCEV!PWODGT!

RWTEJCUG!QTFGT!PWODGT!

LQD!PWODGT!

LQD!CFFTGUU!
DTCPEJ!

UWDVQVCN

VCZ!

KPXQKEG!VQVCN!

RCIG!

PDFSNGLN-1 (Rev 04/02/18)

!!!218;7163;.1115

RQ!DQZ!51;322!
CVNCPVC-!IC!!41495.;322!

!793443

!2015032

!!!3

PGGF

URKGIGN!KPFWUVTKCN!NNE
2586!EQWPV[!TQCF!8
GTKG-!EQ!!91627

E$<!;81.982.7878!L$<!;81.311.7447

2586!EQWPV[!TQCF!8-!GTKG

21.!URKGIGN!KPFWUVTK

!!!218;7163;

FGPXGT!RQYGT!'!JXCE!RE691

23166!RGTT[!UV
DTQQOHKGNF-!EQ!!91131!6448
831.998.8584

1691

9674.00

702.56

10376.56

URKGIGN!KPFWUVTKCN!NNE
RQ!DQZ!25;8
JCOKNVQP-!OV!!6;951

QTY EQUIPMENT # Min Day Week 4 Week Amount

BILLED FOR FOUR WEEKS 12/18/20 THRU 1/14/21.

9674.00

5!YGGM!DKNN

PGV!FWG!WRQP!TGEGKRV

URKGIGN-!DGP

UWPDGNV!TGPVCNU-!KPE!



Industrial Division From:
To:

[42]

DATE Billable Comments
Meals
& Tips

Entertai
nment TOTAL

11/21/20 Fuel $35.19
11/23/20 Equipment Fuel $150.00
11/22/20 Fuel $54.78

-            
-            
-            
-            
-            
-            

239.97$    
Name Number Name Number

4166 4172

4153 0
4174 0

4169 0 Date

4175 0

KLM- Erie 4 MG Tank

Other
Other

Other

Other

SI Internal Maintenance
CWCWD 5 MG Tank
Loveland Misc. Pipe & Tank

CWCWD .75 La Salle Tank
Adams County Tank

* Don't forget to attach receipts *

Benjamin Spiegel

Authorized By

ADVANCES
TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT

Kings Fuel #4181 #029734
Murphy Express 8732 #4181 #147309

DESCRIPTION Job # Tciket #

Yampa Valley Tire Pros #4181 #857104

Name: Department:
Purpose:

B. Spiegel WEX Exp Reprt WE11-28-20
Manager:

Expense Report
Period

11/28/20

12-2-20

$150.00

bspiegel
Line

bspiegel
Line

bspiegel
Line



4181 
Equipment
Fuel

4181 Vehicle
Fuel

bspiegel
Highlight


bspiegel
Highlight




4181 Vehicle Fuel

bspiegel
Highlight




Industrial Division From:
To:

[42]

DATE Billable Comments
Meals
& Tips

Entertai
nment TOTAL

11/19/20 Fuel $54.66
11/18/20 Equipment Fuel $150.00
11/22/20 Equipment Fuel $140.67
11/18/20 Equipment Fuel $150.00
11/22/20 Equipment Fuel $150.00
11/7/20 Fuel $34.27
11/19/20 Fuel $30.66
11/22/20 Fuel $36.84

-            
-            
-            
-            
-            
-            

747.10$    
Name Number Name Number

4166 4172

4153 0
4174 0

4169 0 Date

4175 0

KLM- Erie 4 MG Tank

Other
Other

Other

Other

SI Internal Maintenance
CWCWD 5 MG Tank
Loveland Misc. Pipe & Tank

CWCWD .75 La Salle Tank
Adams County Tank

* Don't forget to attach receipts *

Benjamin Spiegel

Authorized By

ADVANCES
TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT

Murphy Express 8747 #4181 #142103

QuickStop #4181 #343518
Loaf N Jug #4181 #7098

Kings Fuel #4181 #218404
Kings Fuel #4181 #059151

Kings Fuel #4181 #205390
Kings Fuel #4181 #063002

DESCRIPTION Job # Tciket #

N/A #4181 N/A

Name: Department:
Purpose:

R. Freyling  WEX Exp Reprt WE11-21-20
Manager:

Expense Report
Period

11/21/20

12-2-20

590.67

bspiegel
Line

bspiegel
Line

bspiegel
Line

bspiegel
Line

bspiegel
Highlight

bspiegel
Line



R. Freyling Wex on 11-19-20 

 

4181 Vehicle Fuel



Equipment Fuel
4181

bspiegel
Line


bspiegel
Line


bspiegel
Line


bspiegel
Line




4181 Vehicle
Fuel

bspiegel
Line


bspiegel
Line


bspiegel
Line




Industrial Division From:
To:

[42]

DATE Billable Comments
Meals
& Tips

Entertai
nment TOTAL

11/25/20 Equipment Fuel $150.00

-            
-            
-            
-            
-            
-            

150.00$    
Name Number Name Number

4166 4172

4153 0
4174 0

4169 0 Date

4175 0

KLM- Erie 4 MG Tank

Other
Other

Other

Other

SI Internal Maintenance
CWCWD 5 MG Tank
Loveland Misc. Pipe & Tank

CWCWD .75 La Salle Tank
Adams County Tank

* Don't forget to attach receipts *

Benjamin Spiegel

Authorized By

ADVANCES
TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION Job # Tciket #

Kings Fuel #4181 #606894

Name: Department:
Purpose:

R. Fryeling WEX Exp Reprt WE11-28-20
Manager:

Expense Report
Period

11/28/20

12-2-20



4181 Equipment
Fuel

bspiegel
Highlight




Industrial Division From:
To:

[42]

DATE Billable Comments
Meals
& Tips

Entertai
nment TOTAL

12/1/20 Equipment Fuel $150.00
12/2/20 Equipment Fuel $51.44
12/2/20 Equipment Fuel $70.63
12./2/20 Equipment Fuel $150.00
12/3/20 Equipment Fuel $56.85
12/3/20 Equipment Fuel $150.00
12/4/20 Equipment Fuel $150.00
12/4/20 Equipment Fuel $146.87
11/30/20 Equipment Fuel $26.00
11/30/20 Equipment Fuel $150.00
11/29/20 Fuel $34.50

-            
-            
-            
-            
-            
-            

1,136.29$ 
Name Number Name Number

4166 4172

4153 0
4174 0

4169 0 Date

4175 0

KLM- Erie 4 MG Tank

Other
Other

Other

Other

SI Internal Maintenance
CWCWD 5 MG Tank
Loveland Misc. Pipe & Tank

CWCWD .75 La Salle Tank
Adams County Tank

* Don't forget to attach receipts *

Benjamin Spiegel

Authorized By

ADVANCES
TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT

#4181 #273377Murphy Express 

Kings Fuel #4181 #980970
Murphy Express #4181 #138146
Murphy Express #4181 #128912

Kings Fuel #4181 #937235
Kings Fuel #4181 #045503

Kings Fuel #4181 #884179
Kings Fuel #4181 #948411

Kings Fuel #4181 #894797
Kings Fuel #4181 #828911

DESCRIPTION Job # Tciket #

Kings Fuel #4181 #151987

Name: Department:
Purpose:

R. Freyling WEX Exp Reprt WE12-5-20
Manager:

Expense Report
Period

12/5/20

1,101.79

bspiegel
Line

bspiegel
Line



4181 Equipment
Fuel

4181 Equipment
Fuel

4181 Equipment
Fuel

Equipment Fuel
4181

bspiegel
Highlight




4181 Equipment
Fuel

4181 Equipment
Fuel

4181 Equipment
Fuel

4181 Equipment
Fuel

bspiegel
Highlight


bspiegel
Highlight




4181 Equipment
Fuel

4181 Equipment
Fuel

Vehicle 
Fuel
4181

bspiegel
Highlight




Industrial Division From:
To:

[42]

DATE Billable Comments
Meals
& Tips

Entertai
nment TOTAL

12/6/20 Fuel $36.10
12/8/20 Heater Equipment Fuel $83.82
12/8/20 Heater Equipment Fuel $150.00
12/9/20 Heater Equipment Fuel $150.00
12/9/20 Heater Equipment Fuel $150.00
12/11/20 Heater Equipment Fuel $88.10
12/11/20 Heater Equipment Fuel $102.78
12/10/20 Heater Equipment Fuel $150.00
12/6/20 Heater Equipment Fuel $3.88
12/7/20 Heater Equipment Fuel $150.00
12/7/20 Heater Equipment Fuel $150.00

12/7/20 Kings Fuel Heater Equipment Fuel $98.77
12/6/20 Heater Equipment Fuel $150.00

-            
-            
-            
-            
-            
-            

1,463.45$ 
Name Number Name Number

4166 4172

4153 0
4174 0

4169 0 Date

4175 0

Expense Report
Period

12/14/20

Name: Department:
Purpose:

R. Feryling WEX Exp Reprt WE12-14-20
Manager:

DESCRIPTION Job # Tciket #

Murphy Express 8747 #4181 #878526
Wright Express #4181 #544379
Wright Express #4181 #531352
Kings Fuel #4181 #204553
Kings Fuel #4181 #194119
Kings Fuel #4181 #493680
Kings Fuel #4181 #502839
Kings Fuel #4181 #582213

#4181

Kings Fuel #4181 #865765
Kings Fuel #4181 #651842

ADVANCES
TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT

Kings Fuel #862692

#4181 #668044Kings Fuel 
#4181 #679302

* Don't forget to attach receipts *

Benjamin Spiegel

Authorized By

KLM- Erie 4 MG Tank

Other
Other

Other

Other

SI Internal Maintenance
CWCWD 5 MG Tank
Loveland Misc. Pipe & Tank

CWCWD .75 La Salle Tank
Adams County Tank

12-17-20

$1,427.35

bspiegel
Line

bspiegel
Line



4181 Vehicle Fuel

4181 Heater
Equipment
Fuel

4181 Heater
Equipment Fuel

bspiegel
Highlight


bspiegel
Highlight




4181 Heater Equipment Fuel

4181 Heater
Equipment
Fuel

4181 Heater
Equipment
Fuel

4181 Heater
Equipment
Fuel

4181 Heater
Equipment Fuel

bspiegel
Highlight


bspiegel
Highlight


bspiegel
Line


bspiegel
Line




4181
Heater
Equipment
Fuel

4181 Heater Equipment
Fuel

4181
Heater
Equipment
Fuel

4181 Heater Equipment
Fuel

bspiegel
Highlight


bspiegel
Highlight




Industrial Division From:

To:

[42]

DATE Billable Comments

Meals

& Tips

Entertain

ment TOTAL

12/15/2020 Temp Heat Fuel 150.00         

12/14/2020 Temp Heat Fuel 29.89           

12/15/2020 Temp Heat Fuel 150.00         

12/14/2020 Temp Heat Fuel 150.00         

12/16/2020 Temp Heat Fuel 26.02           

12/16/2020 Temp Heat Fuel 150.00         

12/16/2020 Temp Heat Fuel 150.00         

12/17/2020 Temp Heat Fuel 115.56         

12/12/2020 Temp Heat Fuel 150.00         

12/12/2020 Temp Heat Fuel 150.00         

12/18/2020 Temp Heat Fuel 112.45         

12/13/2020 Vehicle Fuel 36.19           

12/12/2020 Vehicle Fuel 33.95           

12/18/2020 Vehicle Fuel 40.32           

-               

-               

-               

-               

-               

-               

-               

-               

-               

1,444.38$     

12/21/2020

Date

4181#222863King's Fuel #129

King's Fuel #129 #011801

* Don't forget to attach receipts *

Benjamin Spiegel
Authorized By

ADVANCES

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT

4181

Circle K #373081 4181

King's Fuel #129 #002665 4181

Murphy Express 8747 #349742 4181

King's Fuel #129 #214316 4181

King's Fuel #129 #007669 4181

King's Fuel #129 #079229 4181

King's Fuel #129 #228805 4181

King's Fuel #129 #207561 4181

King's Fuel #129 #941029 4181

King's Fuel #129 #955325 4181

King's Fuel #129 #164676 4181

DESCRIPTION Ticket # Job Name/#

King's Fuel #129 #175943 4181

Name: R. Freyling Wex Exp Rprt WE 12-19-20 Department:

Purpose: Manager:

Expense Report
Period

12/19/2020

$1,333.92

bspiegel
Line

bspiegel
Line

bspiegel
Line

bspiegel
Line



4181 Temp Heat Fuel

4181 Temp
Heat Fuel

4181 Temp
Heat Fuel

4181
Temp
Heat 
Fuel

I count
13-14
separate
fuel
tickets

bspiegel
Highlight

bspiegel
Highlight

bspiegel
Highlight

bspiegel
Highlight

bspiegel
Highlight



4181 Temp Heat Fuel

4181 Temp Heat Fuel

4181 Temp Heat
Fuel

4181 Temp Heat
Fuel

bspiegel
Highlight

bspiegel
Highlight



4181 Temp Heat Fuel

4181 Vehicle Fuel

4181 Temp
Heat Fuel

4181 Temp Heat
Fuel

bspiegel
Highlight



4181 Vehicle Fuel

4181 Vehicle Fuel

bspiegel
Highlight

bspiegel
Highlight



Industrial Division From:
To:

[42]

DATE Billable Comments
Meals
& Tips

Entertai
nment TOTAL

12/21/20 Heater Fuel $138.85
12/21/20 Heater Fuel $150.00

-            
-            
-            
-            
-            
-            

288.85$    
Name Number Name Number

4166 4172

4153 0
4174 0

4169 0 Date

4175 0

Expense Report
Period

1/3/21

Name: Department:
Purpose:

R. Freyling WEX Exp Reprt WE1-3-21
Manager:

DESCRIPTION Job # Tciket #

Kings Fuel #4181 #716965
Kings Fuel #4181 #728826

ADVANCES
TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT

* Don't forget to attach receipts *

Benjamin Spiegel

Authorized By

KLM- Erie 4 MG Tank

Other
Other

Other

Other

SI Internal Maintenance
CWCWD 5 MG Tank
Loveland Misc. Pipe & Tank

CWCWD .75 La Salle Tank
Adams County Tank

1-11-21



Heater Fuel
4181

bspiegel
Highlight




Industrial Division From:
To:

[42]

DATE Billable Comments
Meals
& Tips

Entertai
nment TOTAL

1/7/21 Heater Fuel $150.00
1/7/21 Heater Fuel $150.00
1/7/21 Heater Fuel $0.47
1/4/21 Fuel $44.90
1/8/21 Fuel $42.32
1/8/21 J. McGuire Fuel $29.76

-            
-            
-            
-            
-            
-            

417.45$    
Name Number Name Number

4166 4172

4153 0
4174 0

4169 0 Date

4175 0

KLM- Erie 4 MG Tank

Other
Other

Other

Other

SI Internal Maintenance
CWCWD 5 MG Tank
Loveland Misc. Pipe & Tank

CWCWD .75 La Salle Tank
Adams County Tank

* Don't forget to attach receipts *

Benjamin Spiegel

Authorized By

ADVANCES
TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT

Murphy Express #4181 #647735

Loaf N Jug #4181 N/A
Murphy Express #4181 #647342

Murphy Express #4181 #431373
Murphy Express #4181 #440762

DESCRIPTION Job # Tciket #

Murphy Express #4181 #422542

Name: Department:
Purpose:

T. Milihram WEX Exp Reprt WE1-9-21
Manager:

Expense Report
Period

1/9/21

1-18-21



 

4181 Fuel- Heating Equipment – All 3 tickets  

bspiegel
Rectangle




 

 4181 Vehicle Fuel- Expedition- T. Milihram 

bspiegel
Rectangle




    J. McGuire Vehicle Fuel- Job #4181 

bspiegel
Rectangle




Industrial Division From:
To:

[42]

DATE Billable Comments
Meals
& Tips

Entertai
nment TOTAL

1/12/21 Equipment Fuel $150.00
1/12/21 Equipment Fuel $145.60
1/12/21 Fuel $57.07
1/13/21 Fuel $49.61
1/11/21 Fuel $24.81

-            
-            
-            
-            
-            
-            

427.09$    
Name Number Name Number

4166 4172

4153 0
4174 0

4169 0 Date

4175 0

Expense Report
Period

1/16/21

Name: Department:
Purpose:

T. Milihram WEX Exp Reprt WE1-16-21
Manager:

DESCRIPTION Job # Tciket #

Murphy Express #4181 #123944
Murphy Express #4181 #133685
Murphy Express #4181 #161582
Murphy Express #4181 #988384
Fast Market #4181 #716066

ADVANCES
TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT

* Don't forget to attach receipts *

Benjamin Spiegel

Authorized By

KLM- Erie 4 MG Tank

Other
Other

Other

Other

SI Internal Maintenance
CWCWD 5 MG Tank
Loveland Misc. Pipe & Tank

CWCWD .75 La Salle Tank
Adams County Tank



T. Milihram Wex Card 
 

 

4181 Temp Heating Fuel Both Tickets 

 

bspiegel
Line


bspiegel
Line


bspiegel
Rectangle




T. Milihram Wex Card 
 

 

 C5500 Fuel                                                       Expedition Fuel                                                         Vehicle Fuel 

All tickets are vehicle fuel job #4181 

bspiegel
Rectangle




Industrial Division From:
To:

[42]

DATE Billable Comments
Meals
& Tips

Entertai
nment TOTAL

1/18/21 Fuel $51.00
1/14/21 Equipment Fuel $150.00
1/14/21 Equipment Fuel $150.00
1/12/21 Fuel $49.00
1/1//21 Equipment Fuel $150.00

-            
-            
-            
-            
-            
-            

550.00$    
Name Number Name Number

4166 4172

4153 0
4174 0

4169 0 Date

4175 0

Expense Report
Period

1/16/21

Name: Department:
Purpose:

L. Coleman WEX Exp Reprt WE1-16-21
Manager:

DESCRIPTION Job # Tciket #

Kings Fuel #4181 #343758
Kings Fuel #4181 #936074
Kings Fuel #4181 #924442
CK 0698 #4181 #876027
Kings Fuel #4181 #992682

ADVANCES
TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT

* Don't forget to attach receipts *

Benjamin Spiegel

Authorized By

KLM- Erie 4 MG Tank

Other
Other

Other

Other

SI Internal Maintenance
CWCWD 5 MG Tank
Loveland Misc. Pipe & Tank

CWCWD .75 La Salle Tank
Adams County Tank



4181 Vehicle Fuel

bspiegel
Highlight




4181 Temp
Heating Fuel

bspiegel
Highlight




4181 Temp Heating
Fuel

bspiegel
Highlight




4181 Vehicle
Fuel

bspiegel
Highlight




4181 Temp Heating
Fuel

bspiegel
Highlight




Industrial Division From:
To:

[42]

DATE Billable Comments
Meals
& Tips

Entertai
nment TOTAL

1/5/21 Equipment Fuel $150.00
1/4/21 Equipment Fuel $150.00
1/4/21 Fuel $38.18
1/5/21 Equipment Fuel $150.00
1/14/21 Fuel $38.10
1/11/21 Fuel $40.94
1/8/21 Equipment Fuel $128.44
1/8/21 Equipment Fuel $129.64
1/6/21 Equipment Fuel $150.00
1/6/21 Equipment Fuel $150.00
1/6/21 Fuel $43.53

-            
-            
-            
-            
-            
-            

1,168.83$ 
Name Number Name Number

4166 4172

4153 0
4174 0

4169 0 Date

4175 0

Expense Report
Period

1/16/21

Name: Department:
Purpose:

R. Freyling WEX Exp Reprt WE1-16-21
Manager:

DESCRIPTION Job # Tciket #

Kings Fuel #4181 #643137
Kings Fuel #4181 #795193
Kings Fuel #4181 #009375
Kings Fuel #4181 #632117
Kings Fuel #4181 #201219
Kum & Go #4181 #823314
Kings Fuel #4181 #434490
Kings Fuel #4181 #444430
Kings Fuel #4181 #517038
Kings Fuel #4181 #505399

ADVANCES
TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT

#4181 #527696Kings Fuel 

* Don't forget to attach receipts *

Benjamin Spiegel

Authorized By

KLM- Erie 4 MG Tank

Other
Other

Other

Other

SI Internal Maintenance
CWCWD 5 MG Tank
Loveland Misc. Pipe & Tank

CWCWD .75 La Salle Tank
Adams County Tank



4181 Temp Heating
Fuel

4181 Vehicle
Fuel

4181 Temp
Heating Fuel

4181 Temp
Heating Fuel

bspiegel
Highlight




4181 Vehicle
Fuel

4181 Vehicle Fuel

4181 Temp
Heating Fuel

4181 Temp Heating
Fuel

bspiegel
Highlight


bspiegel
Highlight




4181 Temp
Heating Fuel

4181 Temp Heating Fuel

4181 Temp
Heating Fuel

bspiegel
Highlight




Industrial Division From:

To:

[42]

DATE Billable Comments

Meals

& Tips

Entertain

ment TOTAL

1/18/2021 Temp Heat Equipment Fuel 150.00         

1/18/2021 Temp Heat Equipment Fuel 150.00         

1/19/2021 Temp Heat Equipment Fuel 150.00         

1/19/2021 Temp Heat Equipment Fuel 150.00         

1/20/2021 Temp Heat Equipment Fuel 150.00         

1/20/2021 Temp Heat Equipment Fuel 150.00         

1/20/2021 Temp Heat Equipment Fuel 150.00         

1/21/2021 Temp Heat Equipment Fuel 150.00         

1/21/2021 Temp Heat Equipment Fuel 150.00         

1/21/2021 Temp Heat Equipment Fuel 76.90           

1/22/2021 Temp Heat Equipment Fuel 150.00         

1/18/2021 Vehicle Fuel 49.28           

1/19/2021 Vehicle Fuel 52.96           

1/22/2021 Vehicle Fuel 52.94           

1/22/2021 Vehicle Fuel 26.02           

-               

-               

-               

-               

-               

-               

-               

1,758.10$     

Name Number Name Number

4166 4172

4153 0

4174 0 1/25/2021

4169 0 Date

4175 0

Expense Report
Period

1/23/2021

Name: T. Milihram Wex Exp Rprt WE 1-23-21 Department:

Purpose: Manager:

DESCRIPTION Ticket # Job Name/#

Murphy Express 495365 4181

Murphy Express #503353 4181

Murphy Express #668430 4181

Murphy Express #676982 4181

Murphy Express #368964 4181

Murphy Express #379331 4181

Murphy Express #389122 4181

Murphy Express #345948 4181

Murphy Express #355483 4181

#421022008326

Murphy Express #364926 4181

Murphy Express #308219 4181

ADVANCES

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT

Loaf N Jug 4181

Murphy Express #512070 4181

Loveland Country #254408 4181

Jenny's Market #717311 4181

* Don't forget to attach receipts *

Benjamin Spiegel

Authorized By

KLM- Erie 4 MG Tank

Other

Other

Other

Other

SI Internal Maintenance

CWCWD 5 MG Tank

Loveland Misc. Pipe & Tank

CWCWD .75 La Salle Tank

Adams County Tank



T. Milihram Wex Equipment Fuel and Vehicle Fuel all Job 4181 

  4181 Temp Heating Fuel 

 



T. Milihram Wex Equipment Fuel and Vehicle Fuel all Job 4181 

   4181 Temp Heating Fuel 

 



T. Milihram Wex Equipment Fuel and Vehicle Fuel all Job 4181 

 

4181 Temp Heating Fuel 

 



T. Milihram Wex Equipment Fuel and Vehicle Fuel all Job 4181 

   4181 Temp Heating Fuel 

 



T. Milihram Wex Equipment Fuel and Vehicle Fuel all Job 4181 

       4181 Temp 

Heating Equipment Fuel 

 



T. Milihram Wex Equipment Fuel and Vehicle Fuel all Job 4181 

  4181 Vehicle Fuel 

 



T. Milihram Wex Equipment Fuel and Vehicle Fuel all Job 4181 

     4181 Vehicle Fuel  

 

 


	SI-Erie 4MG Temp Heat T&M Invoice 1-25-21.2.pdf
	SI Temp Heating Equipment Tickets 11-20 thru 1-14-20.pdf
	SI Temp Heating Tickets 11-20 thru 12-17-20.pdf
	Binder1.pdf
	001





